
OB12 - Bath - Walcott

Liberation details:
08:45am on Saturday, 5th July 2025

7 clubs sent 380 birds
Wind conditions SW at lib site

West Section
127 birds

POS NAME MILES /
YARDS

AFT VELOCITY RING NO. CLUB

1 P Lockley & Sons 88.0290 01:31:01 1704.8526 GB 24N 26362 PENKRIDGE RPC

2 P Lockley & Sons 88.0290 01:31:02 1704.5405 GB 23B 55839 PENKRIDGE RPC

3 Stopka Bros 98.0313 01:41:55 1695.4342 GB 21S 05511 PENKRIDGE RPC

4 J Rhodes 78.0389 01:21:34 1687.8096 GB 24D 37830 DUDLEY OLYMPIC FC

5 Stopka Bros 98.0313 01:43:02 1677.0592 GB 24D 30469 PENKRIDGE RPC

6 Mr Don Baker 78.0047 01:21:59 1675.0600 GB 20N 62191 DUDLEY OLYMPIC FC

7 Mr Don Baker 78.0047 01:22:57 1655.5395 GB 22N 16701 DUDLEY OLYMPIC FC

8 Mr Don Baker 78.0047 01:23:06 1652.5511 GB 22N 16698 DUDLEY OLYMPIC FC

9 J Rhodes 78.0389 01:24:36 1627.2931 GB 22D 22651 DUDLEY OLYMPIC FC

10 J Scott & Sons 75.0991 01:22:24 1613.9684 NWHU 23A 2109 WOLLASTON FC

Centre Section
157 birds

POS NAME MILES /
YARDS

AFT VELOCITY RING NO. CLUB

1 Mr/Mrs K Lloyd 81.0231 01:21:02 1762.1267 GB 22A 50012 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

2 Summers & Singh 75.0021 01:15:53 1739.7892 GB 24Z 11189 WHITEHEATH DHS

3 Mr/Mrs K Lloyd 81.0231 01:22:05 1739.5858 GB 24A 10028 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

4 Summers & Singh 75.0021 01:15:55 1739.0252 GB 22Z 15137 WHITEHEATH DHS

5 T Fenn 75.0461 01:16:17 1736.4343 GB 24B 62702 WHITEHEATH DHS

6 Mr/Mrs K Lloyd 81.0231 01:22:19 1734.6548 GB 24B 61948 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

7 Williams Bros 75.1656 01:17:13 1730.9216 GB 24C 65933 WHITEHEATH DHS

8 Summers & Singh 75.0021 01:16:17 1730.6664 GB 24N 04189 WHITEHEATH DHS

9 T Fenn 75.0461 01:16:39 1728.1279 GB 23D 59525 WHITEHEATH DHS

10 T Fenn 75.0461 01:16:44 1726.2511 GB 24C 65954 WHITEHEATH DHS

East Section
96 birds

POS NAME MILES /
YARDS

AFT VELOCITY RING NO. CLUB

1 S McDonough 85.1445 01:25:13 1772.4819 B24 4173893 PELSALL 5BFC

2 S McDonough 85.1445 01:25:14 1772.1353 GB 24A 85753 PELSALL 5BFC

3 S McDonough 85.1445 01:25:16 1771.4425 B24 4173863 PELSALL 5BFC

4 S McDonough 85.1445 01:25:16 1771.4425 B24 4173845 PELSALL 5BFC

5 S McDonough 85.1445 01:25:17 1771.0963 B24 4173956 PELSALL 5BFC

6 S McDonough 85.1445 01:25:23 1769.0221 B23 4180818 PELSALL 5BFC

7 S McDonough 85.1445 01:25:23 1769.0221 B24 4173987 PELSALL 5BFC

8 S McDonough 85.1445 01:25:24 1768.6768 GB 22A 65231 PELSALL 5BFC

9 S McDonough 85.1445 01:25:26 1767.9867 B24 4173802 PELSALL 5BFC

10 S McDonough 85.1445 01:25:26 1767.9867 B24 4173926 PELSALL 5BFC
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